
Part Number 984995 GRAND UTOPIA

GRAND UTOPIA S2

Issue B
February 2003
REF # 784995

Is
su

e 
B

F
eb

ru
ar

y 
20

03
R

E
F

 #
 7

84
99

5

RADIANT WOOD FIRES



When ordering PLEASE QUOTE PART NUMBER & Description, NOT Illustration No.
Determine right or left hand side from standing in operating position

GRAND
UTOPIA  S2

Page 2

26



When ordering PLEASE QUOTE PART NUMBER & Description, NOT Illustration No.
Determine right or left hand side from standing in operating position

GRAND
UTOPIA  S2

Page 3

Item   Part Description Qty
 No     No

Item   Part Description Qty
 No     No

1 965500 Firebox-Bottom 1
2 965503 Firebox-Side, RH 1
3 965502 Firebox-Side, LH 1
4 965504 Firebox-Back 1
5 965505 Firebox-Front 1
6 965501 Firebox-Top 1
7 965536 Frame-Door, LH 1
8 965538 Frame-Door, RH 1
9 965508 Leg 4
10 965510 Baffle 1
11 965509 Socket-Flue 1
12 965513 Plate-Cover 1
13 965512 Cover-Side 2
14 965511 Retainer-Log 1
15 965541 Base Air-Control 2
16 565527 Heat Shield Back 1
17 565525 Heat Shield Back RH/LH 2
18 565526 Heat Shield Bottom 1
19 565521 Deflector-Primary Air 1
20 565534 Plate-Air Control 1
21 565533 Slide Air Inlet 1
22 565531 Spindle Door Catch 1
23 965532 Boss-Door Catch 1
24 565538 Door Handle Assy - Excl. Wood 1
25 565536 Hinge-Pin 4
26 565529 Knob Air Control 1
27 785811 Retainer-Glass 8
28 501682 Nut, M6 Hex 1
29 501598 Screw, Set M8 x 25    Hex 4
30 501597 Screw, Set M8 x 20    Hex 4
31 501606 Washer, Flt    M8 9
32 501605 Screw, 1/4" x 1/2" Bsw    S/S 3

33 503009 Screw, Set M8 x 30 2
34 503646 Screw, 1/4" x 1" Bsw    S/S 2
35 503648 Nut, 1/4" Bsw S/S 2
36 503004 Screw, Csk 8 x  5/8" 1
37 586223 Spring Compression, Air Inlet 2
38 501703 Washer, Flat M6 2
39 503146 Screw, M6 x 16 2
40 503621 Screw, Set M4 x 8 4
41 503649 Screw, 1/4" x 3/4"    S/S 2
42 501959 Screw, Set M6 x 12 8
43 985823 Tape, Flat 2
44 565528 Glass 2
45 785828 Rope, Rnd  Glass Fibre 1
46 503005 Screw M6 x 25 Pan Slot 1
47 565540 Shaft Door Handle 1
48 565557 Secondary Air Tube 1
49 565535 Locator Secondary Air Tube 1
50 501708 Washer, Flat M6 x 19 x 3 6
51 965523 Trivet- Side RH 1
52 965524 Trivet- Side LH 1
53 965525 Bracket-Trivet 2
54 965554 Board-Insulation, Front 2
55 965552 Board-Insulation, Side 2
56 965553 Board-Insulation, Rear 2
57 565558 Bush-Spacer, Insulation Board 4
58 565555 Bracket-Z, Insulation Board 2

WOOD BURNING

Item   Part Description Qty
 No     No

1 965514 Firebox-Liner, LH 1
2 965516 Firebox-Liner, Back 1
3 965515 Firebox-Liner, RH 1
4 965517 Grate 1
5 565519 Ash Pan 1
6 585851 Handle Ash Pan (606302) 1
7 965522 Scraper 1

COAL BURNING


